2012 Calendar of Club Activities

Month Date Time

January

February 9th to
the
11th
Weds -

1 5th

7:30 am

Sun -
19th

Weds -
21st

8:30 pm

March 5:30 pm

Weds - .

21st 7:30 pm
Weds -
18th

April 7:30 pm

9am-
3pm

Sun -
22nd

25th to
the
29th

May 16th 7:30 pm

18th -
20th

20th 10am -

3:30pm
20th
27th

27th

June 2nd

3rd

3rd
9th

16th 10am -

2pm

Event/Location Hosts/Sponsors

HAPPY NEW YEAR!!

AACA Annual Meeting,
Philadelphia

Carl & Annette
Rapp

Club Meeting, Community
Center, Pheps - 7:00 pm for
coffee & socializing

Pancake Breakfast, Elks
Club, Canandaigua

Dinner @ Blue Ribbon
Restaurant, Phelps

Club Meeting, Phelps
Community Center - 7:00
pm for coffee & socializing

Club Meeting, Phelps
Community Center - 7:00
pm for coffee & socializing
Early Ford V-8 Indoor Auto
Flea Market, at ESL Sports
Centre @ Monroe
Community College

Spring Carlisle

Club Meeting, Phelps
Community Center - 7:00
pm for coffee & socializing -
GM Fuel Cell presentation
43rd Annual Flea Market &
Car Corral at Dunkirk
BOCES Car Show at Flint

KSK Car Show at Newark
Senior High School

47th Car Show and Flea
Market at Norwich

12th Annual Wheels on
Main Street at Waterloo

Sulphur Springs Festival at
Clifton Springs

35th Annual Fun Meet &
Flea Market at Chemung
County Fairgrounds

Twin Tiers Show,
Horseheads

Games Day hosted by Sally
and Ed Morrow

Wayne County Nursing
Home Car Show

Participation
Award



July

August

September

October

20th

27th

28th

11th

13th

15th
18th

25th

27th

29th

5th

10th

15th

18th

18th

19th

2nd

14th-
16th

19th

10th-
13th
20th

7:30 pm
6:00 pm

llam -
3pm

6:00 pm

7:00pm

10am -
2pm
7:30pm

8:00 am

11:00am

3:00pm

1:30 pm

7:30pm

5:30pm

Club Meeting, Phelps
Community Center - 7:00
pm for coffee & socializing
Clifton Springs Hospital
Nursing Home visit

The "Great Race" comes to
Fairport

Terrace at Newark (assisted
living) visit - Route 88S
going into Newark on the
right (across from Rich-mar
pools)

Collector Car Appreciation
Day

Lyons Peppermint Days

Ice Cream Run & Club
Meeting, hosted By Annette
and Carl Rapp - 2460
Andrews Rd, Canandaigua -
bring your favorite topping,
and lawn chairs

Ice Cream at Mr Twistee's
in Geneva

Geneva BID 13th Annual
Cruisin' Night & Block Party
Niagara County Community
College - Balloons Over
Niagara car show

Phelps Sauerkraut Festival
Car Show

Ontario Health Facility
Resident Picnic

Club Meeting, Phelps
Community Center - 7:00
pm for coffee & socializing
Annual Car Show SetUp at
Marion Town Park

Marty's Memorial
Scholarship Cruise

Wayne Drumlins 35th
Annual Car Show at Marion
Town Park

Valentown Museum (leave
Carl and Annette's house at
12:45pm - tour, then
dinner)

Bennington Car Show

Club Meeting, Phelps
Community Center - 7:00
pm for coffee & socializing
AACA Eastern Fall Meet -
Hershey, PA

Presidential Harvest Dinner

& Meeting, hosted by Jean
& Pete Empson (see the



November

December

14th

25th

6:00pm

12pm-
3pm

October Headliner for
details!)

Ham Dinner & Elections;
Marion Masonic Temple
(bring dish to pass and
table setting)

Year-End Gathering @ Inn
on the Lake, Canandaigua

Merry Christmas!



