Month	Date	Time	Event/Location	Hosts/Sponsors	Participation Award
January			HAPPY NEW YEAR!!		
February	9th to the 11th		AACA Annual Meeting, Philadelphia		x
	Weds – 15 th	7:30 am	Club Meeting, Community Center, Pheps - 7:00 pm for coffee & socializing	Carl & Annette Rapp	x
	Sun – 19 th	8:30 pm	Pancake Breakfast, Elks Club, Canandaigua		x
March	Weds - 21st	5:30 pm	Dinner @ Blue Ribbon Restaurant, Phelps		
	Weds - 21st	7:30 pm	Club Meeting, Phelps Community Center - 7:00 pm for coffee & socializing		x
April	Weds - 18th	7:30 pm	Club Meeting, Phelps Community Center - 7:00 pm for coffee & socializing		X
	Sun - 22nd	9am- 3pm	Early Ford V-8 Indoor Auto Flea Market, at ESL Sports Centre @ Monroe Community College		
	25th to the 29th		Spring Carlisle		
May	16th	7:30 pm	Club Meeting, Phelps Community Center - 7:00 pm for coffee & socializing - GM Fuel Cell presentation		x
	18th -		43rd Annual Flea Market &		
	20th 20th	10am - 3:30pm	Car Corral at Dunkirk BOCES Car Show at Flint		
	20th		KSK Car Show at Newark Senior High School		
	27th		47th Car Show and Flea Market at Norwich		
	27th		12th Annual Wheels on Main Street at Waterloo		
June	2nd		Sulphur Springs Festival at Clifton Springs		
	3rd		35th Annual Fun Meet & Flea Market at Chemung County Fairgrounds		
	3rd		Twin Tiers Show, Horseheads		
	9th		Games Day hosted by Sally and Ed Morrow		X
	16th	10am - 2pm	Wayne County Nursing Home Car Show		

Calendar of Club Activities

	20th		Club Meeting, Phelps	1	X
	2001	7:30 pm	Community Center - 7:00		^
			pm for coffee & socializing		
	27th	6:00 pm	Clifton Springs Hospital Nursing Home visit		
	28th	11am - 3pm	The "Great Race" comes to Fairport		
July	11th	6:00 pm	Terrace at Newark (assisted living) visit - Route 88S going into Newark on the right (across from Rich-mar pools)		
	13th		Collector Car Appreciation Day		
	15th		Lyons Peppermint Days		
	18th	7:00pm	Ice Cream Run & Club Meeting, hosted By Annette and Carl Rapp - 2460 Andrews Rd, Canandaigua - bring your favorite topping, and lawn chairs		X
	25th		Ice Cream at Mr Twistee's in Geneva		
	27th		Geneva BID 13th Annual Cruisin' Night & Block Party		
	29th		Niagara County Community College - Balloons Over Niagara car show		
August	5th		Phelps Sauerkraut Festival Car Show		
	10th	10am - 2pm	Ontario Health Facility Resident Picnic		
	15th	7:30pm	Club Meeting, Phelps Community Center - 7:00 pm for coffee & socializing		X
	18th	8:00 am	Annual Car Show SetUp at Marion Town Park		
	18th	11:00am - 3:00pm	Marty's Memorial Scholarship Cruise		
	19th		Wayne Drumlins 35th Annual Car Show at Marion Town Park		x
September	2nd	1:30 pm	Valentown Museum (leave Carl and Annette's house at 12:45pm - tour, then dinner)		X
	14th- 16th		Bennington Car Show		
	19th	7:30pm	Club Meeting, Phelps Community Center - 7:00 pm for coffee & socializing		X
October	10th- 13th		AACA Eastern Fall Meet - Hershey, PA		
	20th	5:30pm	Presidential Harvest Dinner & Meeting, hosted by Jean & Pete Empson (see the		X

			October Headliner for details!)	
November	14th	6:00pm	Ham Dinner & Elections; Marion Masonic Temple (bring dish to pass and table setting)	X
	25th	12pm- 3pm	Year-End Gathering @ Inn on the Lake, Canandaigua	X
December			Merry Christmas!	